
To: Mark Smith[mark@caleec.com]
Cc: J. Scott Petersen[Scott.Petersen@mail.house.gov]; Kevin
Eastman[Kevin.Eastman@mail.house.gov]; Garrett Durst[garrett.durst@mail.house.gov]; Ric
Ortega[rortega@gwdwater.org]; ewehr@gwdwater.org[ewehr@gwdwater.org]; Jeff
Volberg[jvolberg@calwaterfowl.org]
From: Natalie Davis
Sent: 2017-12-01T21:23:16-05:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Re: Dinner Monday night? Tuesday night? Wed night?
Received: 2017-12-01T21:23:34-05:00

I come back from Louisiana on Sunday, so any day works for me!

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 1, 2017, at 6:00 PM, Mark Smith <mark@caleec.com> wrote:

Guys (and Natalie), since we always enjoy hanging with you, let us know if you are up for

dinner or (more importantly) drinks while we are back in DC.  Monday night in

particular, Tuesday night is the big DU reception and I’m not sure what all will happen

after that.

 

And of course the more the merrier.

 

Mark

----------------------------------------
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MARK SMITH
Environmental & Energy Consulting
Senior Policy Associate
1121 L Street, Suite 309
Sacramento, CA 95814
916-335-5072 (C)
http://www.caleec.com

 

**Please note our new location. The EEC office is now at Suite 309, 3rd Floor, of the
Senator Office Building.**
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